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Hospital: B.P. Koirala Institute of Health Sciences

Referer District
Name

Sunsari

Sunsari

Udayapur

Morang

Siraha
Sunsari

Siraha

Sankhuwashabha

Patient i

New Old

Swi

54642

124370

158497
130560

130182
117341

168878

134351

Government of Nepal
Ministry of Health and Population

Department of Health Services

Nursing and Social Security Division

Social Health Security Section

Teku, Kathmandu

Hospital's Patient Summary Report

Report from 2081-11-01 to 2081-11-29

_________________ S T RN %

Patient Name

Bir Bahadur Q.cE:m

Chandra Bahadur Khatri

CHANDRA KUMAR KARKI
DIPA KHANAL

DORIKA YADAV
INDIRA TAMANG DAHAL

KAKUL YADAV

’

RADHA DEVI BARAL

44

56

57

70

http://202.45.146.170/anusuchikha.php

B.P. Koirala Institute of Health Sciences

Date: 2025/03/25

58

71

e

412/1738,
sankhuwashabha

1140, khotang
14-01-80-01065

05-02-75-06179,
MORANG

897, SIRAHA
105/3633, SUNSARI
153061/97

186/21680,
SANKHUWASHABHA

Disease

Name

Parkinsons

Parkinsons

Parkinsons
Parkinsons

Parkinsons
Parkinsons

Parkinsons

Parkinsons

Al

Spent

6,617.00

6,137.00

13,899.00
22,786.00

6,792.00
6,734.00

2,900.00

14,555.00

De

mount
Remark

vca%m»@mﬂWNVMM%%mwmd
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